AZLON®
WIDE NECK BOTTLES
Leak-Proof, Liner-Less Design.
2
The Azlon wide neck bottle range comprises the following products;
Polypropylene bottles, ideal for autoclaving
Amber bottles offering protection for light sensitive contents
Graduated bottles with a write-on-panel supporting ease of sample

effective access for cleaning.
Base mouldings include recycling codes,
bottle volumes and registration ramp as
standard across the range.
4
When autoclaving bottles always ensure the caps are completely loosened or
removed to prevent accidental implosion.
AZLON® WIDE NECK BOTTLE, POLYPROPYLENE
Translucent rigid polypropylene bottle with polypropylene screw cap
Ideal for a wide range of liquid storage, media preparation
and sampling applications
Product Code Capacity (ml) Height (mm) Diam. (mm)
Neck I.D.
(mm)
Pack Qty.
BWP0030PN 30 70 32 22 10
BWP0060PN
BWP0060BULK
60
60
82
82
40
40
22
22
10
800
BLP0100P 100 89 51 32 10
BLP0125P 125 104 51 32 10
BLP0150P
BLP0150BULK
150
150

242
120
120
55
55
5
30
For information on chemical resistance please refer to the chemical resistance chart.
AZLON WIDE NECK AMBER BOTTLE, POLYPROPYLENE
Opaque rigid polypropylene bottle with polypropylene screw cap
Ideal for a wide range of light sensitive applications
Product Code Capacity (ml) Height (mm) O.D. (mm)
Neck I.D.
(mm)
Pack Qty.
BWP0060AP 60 82 40 22 10
BWP0150AP 150 116 51 32 10
BWP0250AP 250 140 60 37 10
BWP0500AP 500 161 75 46 10
BWP1000AP 1000 205 90 55 5
BWP2000AP 2000 242 120 55 5
When autoclaving bottles always ensure the caps are completely loosened or removed
to prevent accidental implosion.
5
For information on chemical resistance please refer to the chemical resistance chart
Product Code Capacity (ml) Height (mm) O.D. (mm)
Neck I.D.
(mm)
Pack Qty.
BWH0030PN 30 70 32 22 10
BWH0060PN 60 82 40 22 10
BLH0100P 100 89 51 32 10
BLH0125P 125 104 51 32 10
BLH0150P 150 116 51 32 10
BWH0250PN 250 140 60 37 10
BWH0500PN 500 161 75 46 10
BWH1000PN 1000 205 90 55 5
BWH2000P 2000 242 120 55 5
BLH0100BULK 100 89 51 32 420
BLH0125BULK 125 104 51 32 350
BLH0150BULK 150 116 51 32 330
BWH0250BULK 250 140 60 37 200
BWH0500BULK 500 161 75 46 110
BWH1000BULK 1000 205 90 55 60
BWH2000BULK 2000 242 120 55 30
AZLON® WIDE NECK BOTTLE, HDPE
Translucent rigid HDPE bottle with polypropylene screw cap
Ideal for a wide range of liquid storage, media preparation and
sampling applications
When autoclaving bottles always ensure the caps are completely loosened or
removed to prevent accidental implosion.
AZLON® GRADUATED BOTTLE, POLYPROPYLENE
Translucent polypropylene bottle with polypropylene screw cap
Clear printed graduations indicate millilitres and fluid ounces
Large white write on panel for ease of labelling to support sample
Product Code Capacity (ml) Height (mm) O.D. (mm)
Neck I.D.
(mm)
Pack Qty.
BWP0060PGRAD 60 82 40 22 10
BLP0125PGRAD 125 104 51 32 10
BLP0150PGRAD 150 116 51 32 10
BWP0250PGRAD 250 141 60 37 10
BWP0500PGRAD 500 161 75 46 10
BWP1000PGRAD 1000 205 90 55 5
6
AZLON® The Chemical Resistance of plastics
This chart gives general guidelines on
the chemical resistance of plastics. There